MASTER AIR WAYBILL	AIR CARGO AIR WAYBILL					AIR WAYBI	LL NUMBER	
297-84712946		NOT NE	GOTIABLE NMENT NOTE)				SEC223361	
Shippers Name and Address GIGA-BYTE TECHNOLOGY CO., NO.6, BAOQIANG RD., XINDIAN TAIWAN UNIFORM INVOICE NU TEL: 02 89124000	DIST MEW TAIDER		捷迅		有 限 羽區瑞光	公司 \$34號4樓 SOON	NEST O, LTD	
Consignee's Name and Address Consignee's account Number NINGBO GIGABYTE TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD NO.9 CHUANG YE ER ROAD,WESTERN AREA, NINGBO FREE TRADE ZONE, BEILUN DISTRICT, NINGBO CITY, ZHE JIANG PROVINCE,P.R.CHINA POSTCODE:315800 TEL:86 13958300102 USCI91330201726422675N CONTACT PERSON:MR CHEN TEL: 86 057 86869292 ATTN: MR CHEN			4F, NO.34, RUI GUANG RD, TAIPEI, TAIWAN. TEL: (02)87929897 FAX: (02)87929589 航空貨運承攬業許可證貨字第1328號 Copies 1, 2, and 3 of this Air Waybill are originals and have the same validity					
Marka Toronto (1994) - Andrew Santonio (1994) Alternation of the control of the c			(except as noted) THE REVERSE H	for carriage	SUBJECT SHIPPER	TO THE CONDITION R'S ATTENTION IS D	pparent good order and condition IS OF CONTRACT ON RAWN TO THE NOTICE or may increase such limitation	
Issuing Carrier's Agent Name and City	New House of the Company of the	. See and the	of liability by decla	aring a highe	r value for	carriage and paying	a supplemental charge if required.	
SOONEST EXP	accounting information in the control of the contro							
Agent's IATA Code					en e			
Airport of Departure (Addr. of First Carrier) and TAIPEI	d requested Routing	1					त्र विकास स्थापना विकास इन्हें ते अवस्थान स्थापना विकास बेर्गात स्थापनी देखार	
to By first Carrier Routing and Destin	nation to by	to by		D COLL PPD	COLL	clared Value for Carri	5	
Airport of Destination PUDONG	Flight/Date \For Carrier Us	se only/ Flight/Date	1	irance ii	NSURANCE on reverse he	N.V.D. - If shipper requests insurereof, indicate amount to	N.C.V. rance in accordance with conditions be insured in figures in box marked	
Handling information		To be to the property of the p			mount of ins		REIGHT PREPAID OT NO:2210014 ICO_TERM:CIF	
No. of Gross Kg Rate Clas Pieces RCP Weight Ib Commod Item No.	lity Weight	Rate Ch	arge	Total	8		HNO: AE22091288 and Quantity of Goods Dimensions or Volume	
175 1.590.0 K <nb> C/NO.001NB-017NB/969NB-999 575QC-668QC/986ED-988ED/ HO001C-H0009C/H0017C-H0030 H0010C-H0016C/</nb>	1,590.00) K		RRANG OBJECT OBJECT		INV NO.TD TD -M90930 TD -M90941	08 PCE	
Prepaid Weight Charge AS ARRANGED	Collect	Other Charges	esil Maillings. Wasti N	n endag.			in the state of th	
Valuation Charge			AND A COLOR			e nak ny ti gotas.	Process seeding	
Tax	17 (A. A. A.) 17 (A. A.)	en jak jak En jak Kii	******		· · · ·	<u>and the assistante</u>	Late (1983 de) oftenso conjugate (1985 de) war a come sue lateral	
Total other Charges Due Ager		Shipper certifies the contains restricted a	at the particulars or articles , such part	the feed he	roof oro or	arrost and that incofe	r as any part of the consignment oper condition for carriage by air	
Total other Charges Due Carrie	er	according to the Int	ernation Air Transp	Ort Association	on's Restri	cted Articler Regulati	ons。 這是是	
HALTON TO BE AND THE BOOK OF T	SOONEST EXPRESS CO. LTD AS AGENT FOR CARRIER: CHINA ARDNES							
<u> </u>	Total collect	e Nega	nga gare Si	gnature of St	nipper or h	nis Agent		
evil of the river and a second of the	es in Dest. Currency		T.04,2022	TPE				
For Carriers Use only at Destination	ges at Destination /	Executed on Total collect C	(Date)	at	(Pla		Live of Issuing Carrier or its Agent EC223361	